variable speed drives 0.25 kW - 132 kW (0.33 hp to 200hp) 100 V | 200 V | 400 V
Commander C200
Commander C family
AC DRIVES, GENERAL PURPOSE
the first world commercial vector drive
Highlights:
Set just 4 parameters to get your drive started
Plug-in options for advanced control

the Low Voltage Directive (2014/35/EU) and the Electromagnetic Compatibility Directive,
(2014/30/EU).
RCM RCM Registered supplier No. 12003815281
ISO Manufacturing facilities comply with ISO 9001:2015 and ISO 14001
TÜV C300 models only: The Safe Torque Off (STO) function may be used as a safety component of a
machine.
Type examination certificates by TÜV Rheinland:
Frame sizes 1 - 4: No. 01/205/5383.03/18
Frame sizes 5 - 9: No. 01/205/5387.02/18
Functional safety parameters:
EN ISO 13849-1 - Cat 4, PLe
EN61800-5-2/EN62061/IEC 61508 - SIL 3
UL functional safety approval: FSPC E171230
1 fase 100 - 120 Volt AC +/- 10%
Type (frame 1) power Nominal current part nr.
C200-011-00017 0,25 kW 1,7 A C200-01100017A10100AB100
C200-011-00024 0,37 kW 2,4 A C200-01100024A10100AB100
Type (frame 2) power Nominal current part nr.
Phone  Address
NL DE NL DE
+31 499 371007 +49 2157 128990 Dynetics B.V.
De Rijn 12
5684 PJ Best
Netherlands
Dynetics GmbH
Klostergasse 6
D-41334 Nettetal-
Kaldenkirchen
Germany
C200-021-00042 0,75 kW 4,2 A C200-02100042A10100AB100
C200-021-00056 1,1 kW 5,6 A C200-02100056A10100AB100
remark: output Voltage is 3 Phase 200 - 240 Volt AC!
1 fase 200 - 240 Volt AC +/- 10%
Type (frame 1) power Nominal current part nr.
C200-012-00017 0,25 kW 1,7 A C200-01200017A10100AB100
C200-012-00024 0,37 kW 2,4 A C200-01200024A10100AB100
C200-012-00033 0,55 kW 3,3 A C200-01200033A10100AB100
C200-012-00042 0,75 kW 4,2 A C200-01200042A10100AB100
1 of 3 fase(n) 200 - 240 Volt AC +/- 10%
Type (frame 2) power Nominal current part nr.
C200-022-00024 0,37 kW 2,4 A C200-02200024A10100AB100
C200-022-00033 0,55 kW 3,3 A C200-02200033A10100AB100
C200-022-00042 0,75 kW 4,2 A C200-02200042A10100AB100
C200-022-00056 1,1 kW 5,6 A C200-02200056A10100AB100
C200-022-00075 1,5 kW 7,5 A C200-02200075A10100AB100
Type (frame 3) power Nominal current part nr.
C200-032-00100 2,2 kW 10,0 A C200-03200100A10100AB100
Type (frame 4) power Nominal current part nr.
C200-042-00133 3,0 kW 13,3 A C200-04200133A10100AB100
3 fasen 200 - 240 Volt AC +/- 10%
Type (frame 4) power Nominal current part nr.
C200-042-00176 4,0 kW 17,6 A C200-04200176A10100AB100
Type (frame 5) power Nominal current part nr.
C200-052-00250 5,5 / 7,5 kW 25 / 30 A C200-05200250A10100AB100
Type (frame 6) power Nominal current part nr.
C200-062-00330 7,5 / 11 kW 33 / 50 A C200-06200330A10100AB100
C200-062-00440 11 / 15 kW 44 / 58 A C200-06200440A10100AB100
Type (frame 7) power Nominal current part nr.
C200-072-00610 15 / 18,5 kW 61 / 75 A C200-07200610A10100AB100
C200-072-00750 18,5 / 22 kW 75 / 94 A C200-07200750A10100AB100
Phone  Address
NL DE NL DE
+31 499 371007 +49 2157 128990 Dynetics B.V.
De Rijn 12
5684 PJ Best
Netherlands
Dynetics GmbH
Klostergasse 6
D-41334 Nettetal-
Kaldenkirchen
Germany
C200-072-00830 22 / 30 kW 83 / 117 A C200-07200830A10100AB100
Type (frame 8) power Nominal current part nr.
C200-082-01160 30 / 37 kW 116 / 149 A C200-08201160A10100AB100
C200-082-01320 37 / 45 kW 132 / 180 A C200-08401320A10100AB100
Type (frame 9) power Nominal current part nr.
C200-092-01760 45 / 55 kW 176 / 216 A C200-09201760A10100AB100
C200-092-02190 55 / 75 kW 219 / 266 A C200-09402190A10100AB100
3 fasen 380 - 480 Volt AC +/- 10%
Type (frame 2) power Nominal current part nr.
C200-024-00013 0,37 kW 1,3 A C200-02400013A10100AB100
C200-024-00018 0,55 kW 1,8 A C200-02400018A10100AB100
C200-024-00023 0,75 kW 2,3 A C200-02400023A10100AB100
C200-024-00032 1,1 kW 3,2 A C200-02400032A10100AB100
C200-024-00041 1,5 kW 4,1 A C200-02400041A10100AB100
Type (frame 3) power Nominal current part nr.
C200-034-00056 2,2 kW 5,6 A C200-03400056A10100AB100
C200-034-00073 3,0 kW 7,3 A C200-03400073A10100AB100
C200-034-00094 4,0 kW 9,4 A C200-03400094A10100AB100
Type (frame 4) power Nominal current part nr.
C200-044-00135 5,5 kW 13,5 A C200-04400135A10100AB100
C200-044-00170 7,5 kW 17,0 A C200-04400170A10100AB100
Type (frame 5) power Nominal current part nr.
C200-054-00270 11 / 15 kW 27 / 30 A C200-05400270A10100AB100
C200-054-00300 15 kW 30 A C200-05400300A10100AB100
Type (frame 6) power Nominal current part nr.
C200-064-00350 15 / 18,5 kW 35 / 38 A C200-06400350A10100AB100
C200-064-00420 18,5 / 22 kW 42 / 48 A C200-06400420A10100AB100
C200-064-00470 22 / 30 kW 47 / 63 A C200-06400470A10100AB100
Type (frame 7) power Nominal current part nr.
C200-074-00660 30 / 37 kW 66 / 79 A C200-07400660A10100AB100
C200-074-00770 37 / 45 kW 77 / 94 A C200-07400770A10100AB100
C200-074-01000 45 / 55 kW 100 / 112 A C200-07401000A10100AB100
Type (frame 8) power Nominal current part nr.
C200-084-01340 55 / 75 kW 134 / 155 A C200-08401340A10100AB100
Phone  Address
NL DE NL DE
+31 499 371007 +49 2157 128990 Dynetics B.V.
De Rijn 12
5684 PJ Best
Netherlands
Dynetics GmbH
Klostergasse 6
D-41334 Nettetal-
Kaldenkirchen
Germany
C200-084-01570 75 / 90 kW 157 / 184 A C200-08401570A10100AB100
Type (frame 9) power Nominal current part nr.
C200-094-02000 90 / 110 kW 200 / 221 A C200-09402000A10100AB100
C200-094-02240 110 / 132 kW 224 / 266 A C200-09402240A10100AB100
3 fasen 500 - 575 Volt AC +/- 10%
Type (frame 5) power Nominal current part nr.
C200-055-00030 1,5 / 2,2 kW 3,0 / 3,9 A C200-05500030A10100AB100
C200-055-00040 2,2 / 4,0 kW 4,0 / 6,1 A C200-05500040A10100AB100
C200-055-00069 4,0 / 5,5 kW 6,9 / 10 A C200-05500069A10100AB100
Type (frame 6) power Nominal current part nr.
C200-065-00100 5,5 / 7,5 kW 10 / 12 A C200-06500100A10100AB100
C200-065-00150 7,5 / 11 kW 15 / 17 A C200-06500150A10100AB100
C200-065-00190 11 / 15 kW 19 / 22 A C200-06500190A10100AB100
C200-065-00230 15 / 18,5 kW 23 / 27 A C200-06500230A10100AB100
C200-065-00290 18,5 / 22 kW 29 / 34 A C200-06500290A10100AB100
C200-065-00350 22 / 30 kW 35 / 43 A C200-06500350A10100AB100
Type (frame 7) power Nominal current part nr.
C200-075-00440 30 / 37 kW 44 / 53 A C200-07500440A10100AB100
C200-075-00550 37 / 45 kW 55 / 73 A C200-07500550A10100AB100
Type (frame 8) power Nominal current part nr.
C200-085-00630 45 / 55 kW 63 / 86 A C200-08500630A10100AB100
C200-085-00860 55 / 75 kW 86 / 108 A C200-08500860A10100AB100
Type (frame 9) power Nominal current part nr.
C200-095-01040 75 / 90 kW 104 / 125 A C200-09501040A10100AB100
C200-095-01310 90 / 110 kW 131 / 150 A C200-09501310A10100AB100
3 fasen 500 - 690 Volt AC +/- 10%
Type (frame 7) power Nominal current part nr.
C200-076-00190 15 / 18,5 kW 19 / 23 A C200-07600190A10100AB100
C200-076-00240 18,5 / 22 kW 24 / 30 A C200-07600240A10100AB100
C200-076-00290 22 / 30 kW 29 / 36 A C200-07600290A10100AB100
C200-076-00380 30 / 37 kW 38 / 46 A C200-07600380A10100AB100
C200-076-00440 37 / 45 kW 44 / 52 A C200-07600440A10100AB100
Phone  Address
NL DE NL DE
+31 499 371007 +49 2157 128990 Dynetics B.V.
De Rijn 12
5684 PJ Best
Netherlands
Dynetics GmbH
Klostergasse 6
D-41334 Nettetal-
Kaldenkirchen
Germany
C200-076-00540 45 / 55 kW 54 / 73 A C200-07600540A10100AB100
Type (frame 8) power Nominal current part nr.
C200-086-00630 55 / 75 kW 63 / 86 A C200-08600630A10100AB100
C200-086-00860 75 / 90 kW 86 / 108 A C200-08600860A10100AB100
Type (frame 9) power Nominal current part nr.
C200-096-01040 90 / 110 kW 104 / 125 A C200-09601040A10100AB100
C200-096-01310 110 / 132 kW 131 / 150 A C200-09601310A10100AB100
Specifications
Supplier   Nidec Control
Techniques
 Nominal